Th
e
C
o
m
p
le
te

Optical connectivity is achieved by using SFPs or MTP connections.  Either
choice provides exceptionally low-loss and high connection integrity.
Optical Routing
The EQXM supports manual or automatic re-routing of individual signals with
quality verifi cation prior to switching to the redundant path.
Extensive Redundant Crosspoint Protection
EQXM
Large Enterprise SDI Router up to 1152x1152 with Audio TDM Embed/De-embed
EQXM Front View EQXM Rear View
MTP Rear Plate wired for
1152x1152
Rev. 16-1
Frames Power and Contorl
EQXM-40R  EQXM 40RU chassis
EQXM-XC  EQXM system manager board set
EQXM-PS-FR 1RU external Power supply chassis for EQXM
EQXM-PS  EQXM power supply
EQXM-FAN-FR 1RU external fan chassis for EQXM
EQXM-FAN EQXM Fan bin
Crosspoints
EQXM-XPTG-576X576
  576x576 EQXM crosspoint with Green platform that
  utilizes signifi cantly less power and cooling than
  traditional crosspoints designs
I/O modules
EQXM-IP18 EQXM 18 channel coax input card with AVM
  functionality.  Includes future AVIP capability through
  s/w license (EQXM-IP18-FK-AVIP)
EQXM-IP18-MS EQXM 18 channel MTP/SFP input card with AVM
  functionality.  Includes future AVIP capability through
  s/w license (EQXM-IP18-FK-AVIP)
EQXM-OP36 EQXM 36 channel coax output card with AVM
  functionality.  Includes future AVOP capability through
  s/w license (EQXM-OP36-FK-AVIP)
EQXM-OP36-MS EQXM 36 channel MTP/SFP output card with AVM
  functionality.  Includes future AVOP capability through
  s/w license (EQXM-OP36-FK-AVIP)
Rear Plate Options
EQXM-IO18-DIN-RP2 EQXM 2 slot coax DIN based rear plate for

EQXM-IP18-MTP-RP2 EQXM 2 slot MTP based rear plate for
  EQXM-IP18-MS cards
EQXM-IP9-MTP EQMX 9 input MTP module to be used with
  EQXM-IP18-MTP-RP2
EQXM-OP18-MTP-RP2
  EQXM 2 slot MTP based rear plate for
  EQXM-OP18-MS cards
EQXM-OP9-MTP EQMX 9 output MTP module to be used with
  EQXM-OP18-MTP-RP2
Ordering Options
EQXM-IP18-FK-AVIP AVIP software license option for EQXM-IP18 and
  EQXM-IP18-MS.  Enables full 18 channel de-
  embedding used in Evertz audio TDM systems.
EQXM-OP36-FK-AVOP
  AVOP software license option for EQXM-OP36 and
  EQXM-IP36-MS.  Enables full 36 channel de-
  embedding used in Evertz audio TDM systems
For fi ber optics options and systems greater than 1152 x 1152, contact factory
Ordering Information
Features & Benefi ts